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Num. Pos. Pilota

8 7  MONACO Davide

20 20 VANACORE Nicolas

25 12 BELLARDONE Tommaso
27 1  DEIESO Mattia

38 6  GENTA Cristiano

82 19 BOGNI Daniele
103 11  DELOGU Nicolo
118 18 MARCUCCI Simone
199 8  ODERDA Federico
203 4 VALLI Simone
217 2 MANERA Federico
255 9  MORO Alessio
259 3 SAPIENZA Davide
317 15 PREGNOLATO Gioele
385 13 CORTESE Federico
420 17  PIREDDA Eddie S.
475 21  SAVANT ROS Gabriele
625 23 MILANESIO Davis
778 24  CIRAVEGNA Nicolo
801 14  TESSARIN Matteo
820 22 SANNA Matteo
857 16 AUDO GIANOTTI Michele
952 5  BARTOLOMEI Alessandro
999 10 GALLO Giacomo D.
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Challenge MX2 - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (24)

Categoria
Challenge
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Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
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Team - Motoclub

Racetrack Carmagnola

Fast Cross

Made Of

Orbassano Racing

Made Of

Mx4Fun Moto Club Asd

C.S. Arena Cross

C.S. Arena Cross

Ceva

Unione Sportiva Armeniese
Orbassano Racing

Centauro Club Forno Canavese
Racetrack Carmagnola

Ttn Racing Club

100 Torri Alba

Achille Varzi

Ceva

C.S. Arena Cross

C.S. Arena Cross

Mx Novara

Centauro Club Forno Canavese
Centauro Club Forno Canavese
Somma Lombardo

Galliate

Esposto ore : 10:02

Moto
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Suzuki
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Yamaha
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Yamaha
Yamaha
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Bellinzago, domenica 26 giugno 2022

Transp .
25113
25129
25134
25112
25121
25143
25163
25162
25148
25138
25146
25161
25145
25155
25114
26062
25164
25115
25154
25135
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